UNIVERSITY OF
SASKATCHEWAN

2025/26 TUITION RATES

The facts on tuition

The university uses tuition revenue combined with the provincial
operating grant to:

- provide high value academic programming and services;

- fund program and delivery enhancements, and student
supports, to ensure success following graduation; and

- set aside financial aid to ensure students’ needs are met.
Our tuition rates are set annually based on five principles:

1. Comparability to similar programs at other Canadian U15
medical-doctoral universities;

2. Accessibility and affordability for students;

3. Enabling quality of our programs and the need to ensure our
students receive a high-quality education;

4. Predictability of tuition to support longer-term planning for
students; and

5. Transparency through consultation with students to ensure a
common understanding on tuition.

Tuition estimates by program

2025/26 Tuition only

Degree Program Domestic International

Arts and Science — Arts $7,802 $37,878
Arts and Science — Science $8,205 $39,711
Agriculture and Bioresources $8,419 $40,747
Business $9,877 $47,803
Education $7,862 $38,051
Engineering $12,567 $60,823
Kinesiology $8,220 $39,785
Law $18,309 $88,616
Nursing $9,780 $47,334
Nutrition $9,339 $45,199
Pharmacy (first year) $24,145 $72,435
Dentistry $44,265 $132,796
Medicine $21,897 n/a
Veterinary Medicine $15,456 n/a
Masters — thesis (annual) $5436 $12,231
PhD (annual) $5436 $5436
Grad Studies — course (credit unit) $293 $659

Rates in the table above reflect a typical student course offering within the program.

For full-time undergraduate students, a typical student’s program includes classes offered
by different colleges, so the average tuition cost to students may reflect a blended rate

of different tuition categories and covers eight months (September — April). For graduate
students, a typical student is enrolled on-campus in a full-time thesis program and is
continuously enrolled throughout the year.

For a vast majority of programs, international students will pay a differential rate of 4.84 for
undergraduates, and 2.25 for master’s students.

Description of student fees

Student fees are assessed to maintain important supports and
services. Fees are the amount paid by students to cover expenses
that would not be considered part of normal instructional costs.
The athletic, recreation and student well-being and services fee
fund specific university activities. The other fees are collected for
the USSU and GSA to fund their operations and related activities.

Undergraduate Student Fees 2025/26

Assessed by USask

Athletic $117.24
Recreation $82.72
Student well-being and services’ $147.00
Subtotal $346.96
Assessed by USSU

ussu? $122.68
Health Insurance? $338.09
Dental Insurance? $145.09
Infrastructure’ $129.92
Transit™3 $197.74
Subtotal $933.52
Other Fees Collected for Third Parties

The Sheaf $17.76
World University Service of Canada $10.00
Subtotal $27.76
Total Fees (fall and winter) $1,308.24
Assessed by USask

Athletic $117.24
Recreation $82.72
Student well-being and services’ $220.50
Subtotal $420.46
Assessed by GSA

GSA $77.80
Canadian Federation of Students $15.18
Health Insurance? $373.35
Dental Insurance? $305.47
Transit® $264.42
Subtotal $1,036.22
Total fees (fall, winter, spring/summer) $1,456.68

1 Fees assessed during spring and summer are assessed at 50% of the fall term rate.

2 Health and dental insurance is a cost assessed in the fall and winter terms. Students who are
already covered by an equivalent health and/or dental insurance plan can opt-out and receive
a credit to their student account for the amount of the plan.

3 Students taking classes where any portion of a class is on-campus (in-person classes at the
Saskatoon campus) will be assessed the transit fee. Any student who wishes to opt-in to the
UPass can visit ussu.ca/upass or gsa.usask.ca/services/u-pass for opt-in and UPass activation
details.

Note: Student Wellness and Services fee renamed.



Tuition Schedule

Undergraduate

Code

TCO1
TCO02

TCO3
TC04

TCO5

TCO06
TCO7
TCo8
TCO09
TC10
TC1
TC12
TC13
TC14
TC15

Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD)

Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD)

Doctor of Dental Medicine - in-province

Doctor of Dental Medicine - out-of-
province

Doctor of Dental Medicine -
international

International Dental Degree Program
Dental Therapy - Direct Entry Stream

Dental Therapy - Dental Hygienist /
Internationally Trained Dentist Stream

Dental Hygiene - in-province

Dental Hygiene - out-of-province
Dental Hygiene - international

Dental Assisting Certificate

Medicine

Doctor of Veterinary Medicine - IPA seat

Doctor of Veterinary Medicine - non-
IPA seat

Engineering Co-op Internship Program

Applied Computing Professional
Internship Program

Computer Science Professional
Internship Program

Environment and Society Co-op
Education

Hydrology Co-op Education

Undergraduate Certificate in One Health

Domestic
Rate

$258.50
$270.20

$314.90
$346.90

$373.80

$610.30
$329.50
$274.20
$279.30
$389.10
$267.40
$270.70
$283.80
$282.20
$346.90

$497.10

$21,518

$44,265
$66,398

n/a

$68,313
$32,448
$64,896

$34,320
$51,480
n/a

$19,048
$21,897
$15,456
$70,456

$1,355.30
$310.20

$310.20

$258.50

$258.50

$753.00

International
Rate

$1,251.10
$1,307.70

$1,524.10
$1,678.90

$1,809.10

$2,953.80
$1,594.70
$1,327.10
$1,351.80
$1,883.20
$1,294.20
$1,310.10
$1,373.50
$1,365.80
$1678.90

$1,491.30

$21,518

n/a

n/a

$132,796

n/a

$68,640

n/a
n/a
$70,456

$6,559.60
$1,501.30

$1,501.30

$1,251.10

$1,251.10

$3,644.50

Type of
Assessment

per credit unit

per credit unit

per credit unit

per credit unit

per credit unit

per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit

per billing
hour

per credit unit

annual

annual

annual

annual

annual
annual

annual

annual
annual
annual
program
annual
annual

annual

per course

per billing
hour

per billing
hour

per billing
hour

per billing
hour

per course

%
Change

4.0%
4.0%

4.0%
4.0%

4.0%

4.0%
4.5%
4.0%
1.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%
4.0%

4.0%

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
5.0%
1.1%

4.5%
4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

0.0%

Notes

Arts (i.e. Sociology, Philosophy, English)

Courses in Education except for Practical and Applied
Arts

Computer Science

Edwards School of Business COMM

Pharmacy for Nursing Students, Education Practical and
Applied Arts

Law

Engineering

Health Science, Science, Art, Psychology, Drama
Nursing

Applied Music

Nutrition

Kinesiology

Agriculture and Bioresources

Biology, Chemistry, Geology, Physics

Edwards Co-op Internship Program

Students in the PharmD-MBA and year 1 of the PharmD
program will pay a per credit unit rate

Annual program rate students in Year 2, 3 and 4 in Fall
2025

Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January

Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January

Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January

Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January

Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January

Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Assessed per term; total of 3 terms

Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January

Not currently accepting new students; half of the rate is
assessed in September, half in January




Code

Master Standard - Thesis or Project
PhD Standard

Master Standard - course

MSc AgBio
PhD AgBio
Master of Arts in Economics Co-op

Master of Education - Thesis

Master of Education - Course

Master of Education in Health
Professions Education

Graduate Certificate in Health
Professions Education

Master of Indigenous Land-Based
Education

MEd School and Counselling
Psychology - Thesis

Doctor of Education

Master of Business Administration

Graduate Certificate in Leadership
MBA Internship

PharmD - MBA (MBA cu)

Master of Science - Management
Master of Science - Finance
Master of Science - Marketing

Master of Professional Accounting

Master of Engineering

Master of Environment and
Sustainability

PhD of Environment and Sustainability
Master of Sustainability

Master of Water Security

Master of Chemical Risk Assessment
SENS Graduate Certificates

Master of Physician Assistant Studies

Master of Physical Therapy
Master of Occupational Therapy

Master of Speech Language Pathology

Master of Nursing - Nurse Practitioner

Domestic
Rate

$1,812
$1,812
$293.00

$2,086
$2,066
$601.90
$1,881

$295.80

$609.20

$609.20

$5,407

$2,183

$36,400
$31,518

$700.40
$700.40
$700.40
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$30,000

$2,613
$1,967

$2,006

$442.00
$417.30
$442.00
$442.00

$15,600

$24,967
$24,967

$24,967

$14,701

International
Rate

$4,077
$1,812
$659.20

$4,694
$2,066
$1,354.20
$4,232

$665.50

$1,370.70

$1,370.70

$12,165

$4,911

$36,400
$70,915

$1,575.90
$1,575.90
$1,575.90
$5,625
$5,625
$5,625
$67,500

$5,879
$4,425

$2,006

$994.50
$938.90
$994.50
$994.50

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

$33,077

Type of
Assessment

per term
per term

per credit unit

per term
per term
per term

per term

per credit unit

per credit unit

per credit unit

per term

per term

program

program

per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit
per term
per term
per term

program

per term

per term

perterm

per credit unit
per credit unit
per credit unit

per credit unit

annual

program

program

program

program

%
Increase

5.0%
5.0%
5.0%

5.0%
4.0%
4.0%
9.0%

6.0%

25.0%

25.0%

4.0%

10.0%

4.0%
4.0%

4.0%
4.0%
4.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

10.0%
2.0%

4.0%
4.0%
6.0%
4.0%
4.0%

4.0%

4.0%

new

new

5.0%

Notes

Applies to MMus (Music Education), MA Philosophy,
MMath programs and post-grad diploma and non-
degree seeking students

Students enrolled prior to Fall 2025 may qualify for a
bursary

Students enrolled prior to Fall 2025 may qualify for a
bursary

Students enrolled prior to Fall 2025 may qualify for a
bursary

Students enrolled prior to Fall 2025 may qualify for a
bursary

Assessed per term; total of 9 terms per program

Assessed per credit unit based on student registration;
total of 45 credit units in program

No longer accepting students
No longer accepting students

Assessed per credit unit based on student registration;
total of 38 credit units in program

Applies to certificates in Sustainability Solutions,
Governance Foundations for Sustainability, Community
Energy Planning and Finance, Energy Transitions, Water
Resources, Water Science, Sustainable Water Management

One third of the rate is assessed in September; one
third in January and one third in May

First intake in Fall 2026; will see an annual tuition
increase

First intake in Fall 2026; will see an annual tuition
increase

Assessed per credit unit based on student registration;
total of 36 credit units in program




Code

Master of Nursing - Professional
Practice

Graduate Certificate in Foundations
for Registered Nurse Specialty

Post Graduate Certificate
Specialization Certificate - Nurse
Practitioner

Master of Public Health - Course

Master of Public Health - Thesis
Master of Public Policy
PhD of Public Policy

Master of Public Administration

Master of Public Administration -
online

Joint Master of Governance and
Entrepreneurship in Northern and
Indigenous Areas (GENI)

JSGS Graduate Certificates - in person

JSGS Graduate Certificates - online

JSGS Internship

Code

90-level courses in Biology, Chemistry,
Physics

Prairie Horticulture Certificate - 3 credit
unit course

Prairie Horticulture Certificate - 6 credit
unit course

Domestic
Rate
$351.50
$408.30

$12,252

$16,905

$1,816
$2,278
$2,155
$21,952

$37,159

$32,204

$609.80

$1,032.10

$1,829.00

Domestic
Rate
$204.70
$608.50

$803.10

International
Rate

$790.80
$918.60

$27,567

$38,036

$4,086
$4,350
$2,155
$41,928

$70,973

n/a

$1,164.70

$1,971.30

$3,493.30

International
Rate

$990.74
$2,945.10

$3,887.00

Type of
Assessment
per credit unit

per credit unit

program

program

per term
per term
per term

program

program

program

per credit unit

per credit unit

per course

Type of
Assessment
per credit unit

per course

per course

%
Increase
15.0%
4.0%

5.0%

4.0%

5.0%
4.0%
4.0%
6.0%

4.0%

6.0%

6.0%

4.0%

6.0%

%
Increase
4.0%
4.0%

4.0%

Notes

Assessed per credit unit based on student registration;
total of 30 credits in program

Assessed per course based on student registration;
total of 45 credit units in program

Assessed per credit unit based on student registration;
total of 36 credit units in program

Assessed per credit unit based on student registration;
total of 36 credit units in program

Assessed per credit unit based on student registration;
total of 48 credit units in program

Applies to certificates in Public Management (not
accepting students), Public Policy Analysis (not
accepting students), Economic Analysis for Public
Policy (not accepting students), Indigenous Nation-
building, Science and Innovation Policy (not accepting
students), Social Economy Co-operatives and the
Non-profit Sector, Public Administration, Public Policy
Research

Applies to certificates in Public Administration, Public
Management (not accepting students), Public Policy

Analysis (not accepting students), Economic Analysis
for Public Policy (not accepting students)

Notes




