

2025/26 TUITION RATES

The facts on tuition

The university uses tuition revenue combined with the provincial operating grant to:

- · provide high value academic programming and services;
- fund program and delivery enhancements, and student supports, to ensure success following graduation; and
- set aside financial aid to ensure students' needs are met.

Our tuition rates are set annually based on five principles:

- Comparability to similar programs at other Canadian U15 medical-doctoral universities;
- 2. Accessibility and affordability for students;
- Enabling quality of our programs and the need to ensure our students receive a high-quality education;
- Predictability of tuition to support longer-term planning for students; and
- 5. Transparency through consultation with students to ensure a common understanding on tuition.

Tuition estimates by program

	2025/26 Tuition only					
Degree Program	Domestic	International				
Arts and Science – Arts	\$7,802	\$37,878				
Arts and Science – Science	\$8,205	\$39,711				
Agriculture and Bioresources	\$8,419	\$40,747				
Business	\$9,877	\$47,803				
Education	\$7,862	\$38,051				
Engineering	\$12,567	\$60,823				
Kinesiology	\$8,220	\$39,785				
Law	\$18,309	\$88,616				
Nursing	\$9,780	\$47,334				
Nutrition	\$9,339	\$45,199				
Pharmacy (first year)	\$24,145	\$72,435				
Dentistry	\$44,265	\$132,796				
Medicine	\$21,897	n/a				
Veterinary Medicine	\$15,456	n/a				
Masters – thesis (annual)	\$5436	\$12,231				
PhD (annual)	\$5436	\$5436				
Grad Studies – course (credit unit)	\$293	\$659				

Rates in the table above reflect a typical student course offering within the program.

For full-time undergraduate students, a typical student's program includes classes offered by different colleges, so the average tuition cost to students may reflect a blended rate of different tuition categories and covers eight months (September – April). For graduate students, a typical student is enrolled on-campus in a full-time thesis program and is continuously enrolled throughout the year.

For a vast majority of programs, international students will pay a differential rate of 4.84 for undergraduates, and 2.25 for master's students.

Description of student fees

Student fees are assessed to maintain important supports and services. Fees are the amount paid by students to cover expenses that would not be considered part of normal instructional costs. The athletic, recreation and student well-being and services fee fund specific university activities. The other fees are collected for the USSU and GSA to fund their operations and related activities.

Undergraduate Student Fees	2025/26
Assessed by USask	
Athletic	\$117.24
Recreation	\$82.72
Student well-being and services ¹	\$147.00
Subtotal	\$346.96
Assessed by USSU	
USSU¹	\$122.68
Health Insurance ²	\$338.09
Dental Insurance ²	\$145.09
Infrastructure ¹	\$129.92
Transit ^{1,3}	\$197.74
Subtotal	\$933.52
Other Fees Collected for Third Parties	
The Sheaf	\$17.76
World University Service of Canada	\$10.00
Subtotal	\$27.76
Total Fees (fall and winter)	\$1,308.24

Graduate Student Fees	2025/26
Assessed by USask	
Athletic	\$117.24
Recreation	\$82.72
Student well-being and services ¹	\$220.50
Subtotal	\$420.46
Assessed by GSA	
GSA	\$77.80
Canadian Federation of Students	\$15.18
Health Insurance ²	\$373.35
Dental Insurance ²	\$305.47
Transit ³	\$264.42
Subtotal	\$1,036.22
Total fees (fall, winter, spring/summer)	\$1,456.68

¹ Fees assessed during spring and summer are assessed at 50% of the fall term rate.

Note: Student Wellness and Services fee renamed.

² Health and dental insurance is a cost assessed in the fall and winter terms. Students who are already covered by an equivalent health and/or dental insurance plan can opt-out and receive a credit to their student account for the amount of the plan.

³ Students taking classes where any portion of a class is on-campus (in-person classes at the Saskatoon campus) will be assessed the transit fee. Any student who wishes to opt-in to the UPass can visit ussu.ca/upass or gsa.usask.ca/services/u-pass for opt-in and UPass activation details.

Tuition Schedule

Undergraduate					
Code	Domestic	International	Type of	%	Notes
Code	Rate	Rate	Assessment	Change	Notes
TC01	\$258.50	\$1,251.10	per credit unit	4.0%	Arts (i.e. Sociology, Philosophy, English)
TC02	\$270.20	\$1,307.70	per credit unit	4.0%	Courses in Education except for Practical and Applied Arts
TC03	\$314.90	\$1,524.10	per credit unit	4.0%	Computer Science
TC04	\$346.90	\$1,678.90	per credit unit	4.0%	Edwards School of Business COMM
TC05	\$373.80	\$1,809.10	per credit unit	4.0%	Pharmacy for Nursing Students, Education Practical and Applied Arts
TC06	\$610.30	\$2,953.80	per credit unit	4.0%	Law
TC07	\$329.50	\$1,594.70	per credit unit	4.5%	Engineering
TC08	\$274.20	\$1,327.10	per credit unit	4.0%	Health Science, Science, Art, Psychology, Drama
TC09	\$279.30	\$1,351.80	per credit unit	1.0%	Nursing
TC10	\$389.10	\$1,883.20	per credit unit	4.0%	Applied Music
TC11	\$267.40	\$1,294.20	per credit unit	4.0%	Nutrition
TC12	\$270.70	\$1,310.10	per credit unit	4.0%	Kinesiology
TC13	\$283.80	\$1,373.50	per credit unit	4.0%	Agriculture and Bioresources
TC14	\$282.20	\$1,365.80	per credit unit	4.0%	Biology, Chemistry, Geology, Physics
TC15	\$346.90	\$1678.90	per billing hour		Edwards Co-op Internship Program
Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD)	\$497.10	\$1,491.30	per credit unit	4.0%	Students in the PharmD-MBA and year 1 of the PharmD program will pay a per credit unit rate
Doctor of Pharmacy (PharmD)	\$21,518	\$21,518	annual	4.0%	Annual program rate students in Year 2, 3 and 4 in Fall 2025
Doctor of Dental Medicine - in-province	\$44,265	n/a	annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Doctor of Dental Medicine - out-of- province	\$66,398	n/a	annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Doctor of Dental Medicine - international	n/a	\$132,796	annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
International Dental Degree Program	\$68,313	n/a	annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Dental Therapy - Direct Entry Stream	\$32,448		annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Dental Therapy - Dental Hygienist / Internationally Trained Dentist Stream	\$64,896		annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Dental Hygiene - in-province	\$34,320		annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Dental Hygiene - out-of-province	\$51,480		annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Dental Hygiene - international	n/a	\$68,640	annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Dental Assisting Certificate	\$19,048		program	4.0%	Assessed per term; total of 3 terms
Medicine	\$21,897	n/a	annual	4.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Doctor of Veterinary Medicine - IPA seat	\$15,456	n/a	annual	5.0%	Half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Doctor of Veterinary Medicine - non- IPA seat	\$70,456	\$70,456	annual	1.1%	Not currently accepting new students; half of the rate is assessed in September, half in January
Engineering Co-op Internship Program	\$1,355.30	\$6,559.60	per course	4.5%	
Applied Computing Professional Internship Program	\$310.20	\$1,501.30	per billing hour	4.0%	
Computer Science Professional Internship Program	\$310.20	\$1,501.30	per billing hour	4.0%	
Environment and Society Co-op Education	\$258.50	\$1,251.10	per billing hour	4.0%	
Hydrology Co-op Education	\$258.50	\$1,251.10	per billing hour	4.0%	
Undergraduate Certificate in One Health	\$753.00	\$3,644.50	per course	0.0%	

Graduate					
Code	Domestic Rate	International Rate	Type of Assessment	% Increase	Notes
Master Standard - Thesis or Project	\$1,812	\$4,077	per term	5.0%	
PhD Standard	\$1,812	\$1,812	per term	5.0%	
Master Standard - course	\$293.00	\$659.20	per credit unit	5.0%	Applies to MMus (Music Education), MA Philosophy, MMath programs and post-grad diploma and non- degree seeking students
MSc AgBio	\$2,086	\$4,694	per term	5.0%	
PhD AgBio	\$2,066	\$2,066	per term	4.0%	
Master of Arts in Economics Co-op	\$601.90	\$1,354.20	per term	4.0%	
Master of Education - Thesis	\$1,881	\$4,232	per term	9.0%	Students enrolled prior to Fall 2025 may qualify for a bursary
Master of Education - Course	\$295.80	\$665.50	per credit unit	6.0%	Students enrolled prior to Fall 2025 may qualify for a bursary
Master of Education in Health Professions Education	\$609.20	\$1,370.70	per credit unit	25.0%	Students enrolled prior to Fall 2025 may qualify for a bursary
Graduate Certificate in Health Professions Education	\$609.20	\$1,370.70	per credit unit	25.0%	Students enrolled prior to Fall 2025 may qualify for a bursary
Master of Indigenous Land-Based Education	\$5,407	\$12,165	per term	4.0%	
MEd School and Counselling Psychology - Thesis	\$2,183	\$4,911	per term	10.0%	
Doctor of Education	\$36,400	\$36,400	program	4.0%	Assessed per term; total of 9 terms per program
Master of Business Administration	\$31,518	\$70,915	program	4.0%	Assessed per credit unit based on student registration; total of 45 credit units in program
Graduate Certificate in Leadership	\$700.40	\$1,575.90	per credit unit	4.0%	
MBA Internship	\$700.40	\$1,575.90	per credit unit	4.0%	
PharmD - MBA (MBA cu)	\$700.40	\$1,575.90	per credit unit	4.0%	
Master of Science - Management	\$2,500	\$5,625	per term	0.0%	
Master of Science - Finance	\$2,500	\$5,625	per term	0.0%	No longer accepting students
Master of Science - Marketing	\$2,500	\$5,625	per term	0.0%	No longer accepting students
Master of Professional Accounting	\$30,000	\$67,500	program	0.0%	Assessed per credit unit based on student registration; total of 38 credit units in program
Master of Engineering	\$2,613	\$5,879	per term	10.0%	
Master of Environment and Sustainability	\$1,967	\$4,425	per term	2.0%	
PhD of Environment and Sustainability	\$2,006	\$2,006	per term	4.0%	
Master of Sustainability	\$442.00	\$994.50	per credit unit	4.0%	
Master of Water Security	\$417.30	\$938.90	per credit unit	6.0%	
Master of Chemical Risk Assessment	\$442.00	\$994.50	per credit unit	4.0%	
SENS Graduate Certificates	\$442.00	\$994.50	per credit unit	4.0%	Applies to certificates in Sustainability Solutions, Governance Foundations for Sustainability, Community Energy Planning and Finance, Energy Transitions, Water Resources, Water Science, Sustainable Water Management
Master of Physician Assistant Studies	\$15,600	n/a	annual	4.0%	One third of the rate is assessed in September; one third in January and one third in May
Master of Physical Therapy	\$24,967	n/a	program	4.0%	
Master of Occupational Therapy	\$24,967	n/a	program	new	First intake in Fall 2026; will see an annual tuition increase
Master of Speech Language Pathology	\$24,967	n/a	program	new	First intake in Fall 2026; will see an annual tuition increase
Master of Nursing - Nurse Practitioner	\$14,701	\$33,077	program	5.0%	Assessed per credit unit based on student registration; total of 36 credit units in program

Graduate					
Code	Domestic Rate	International Rate	Type of Assessment	% Increase	Notes
Master of Nursing - Professional Practice	\$351.50	\$790.80	per credit unit	15.0%	
Graduate Certificate in Foundations for Registered Nurse Specialty	\$408.30	\$918.60	per credit unit	4.0%	
Post Graduate Certificate Specialization Certificate - Nurse Practitioner	\$12,252	\$27,567	program	5.0%	Assessed per credit unit based on student registration; total of 30 credits in program
Master of Public Health - Course	\$16,905	\$38,036	program	4.0%	Assessed per course based on student registration; total of 45 credit units in program
Master of Public Health - Thesis	\$1,816	\$4,086	per term	5.0%	
Master of Public Policy	\$2,278	\$4,350	per term	4.0%	
PhD of Public Policy	\$2,155	\$2,155	per term	4.0%	
Master of Public Administration	\$21,952	\$41,928	program	6.0%	Assessed per credit unit based on student registration; total of 36 credit units in program
Master of Public Administration - online	\$37,159	\$70,973	program	4.0%	Assessed per credit unit based on student registration; total of 36 credit units in program
Joint Master of Governance and Entrepreneurship in Northern and Indigenous Areas (GENI)	\$32,204	n/a	program	6.0%	Assessed per credit unit based on student registration; total of 48 credit units in program
JSGS Graduate Certificates - in person	\$609.80	\$1,164.70	per credit unit	6.0%	Applies to certificates in Public Management (not accepting students), Public Policy Analysis (not accepting students), Economic Analysis for Public Policy (not accepting students), Indigenous Nationbuilding, Science and Innovation Policy (not accepting students), Social Economy Co-operatives and the Non-profit Sector, Public Administration, Public Policy Research
JSGS Graduate Certificates - online	\$1,032.10	\$1,971.30	per credit unit	4.0%	Applies to certificates in Public Administration, Public Management (not accepting students), Public Policy Analysis (not accepting students), Economic Analysis for Public Policy (not accepting students)
JSGS Internship	\$1,829.00	\$3,493.30	per course	6.0%	

Non-degree					
Code	Domestic Rate	International Rate	Type of Assessment	% Increase	Notes
90-level courses in Biology, Chemistry, Physics	\$204.70	\$990.74	per credit unit	4.0%	
Prairie Horticulture Certificate - 3 credit unit course	\$608.50	\$2,945.10	per course	4.0%	
Prairie Horticulture Certificate - 6 credit unit course	\$803.10	\$3,887.00	per course	4.0%	